Ratio to LHCB

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0.5

900 GeV pp
T T

m LHCB
--8-- Pythia 6.428 391
--<-- Pythia 6.428 393
-®-- Pythia 6.428 394
---¥-- Pythia 6.428 395

L A B I
- (K™ + K)/(rt* + 11) ratio at Vs=0.9 TeV (0.8 < p <1.2GeV)

Soft QCD
AL B

Lo N N N |
2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5

Rivet 4.1.0, = 100k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:2401.10621]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


